Town of Holland

Town Board Meeting Agenda Sheboygan County, WI

Date: February 29, 2016

Time: 4:30 P.M.

Place: Town of Holland Hall, County Road G

Notice is hereby given that there will be a special meeting of the Town of Holland Board on February 29, 2016 at 4:30 P.M. at the Town of Holland Hall located at W3005 Hwy G, Cedar Grove, WI 52013

The purpose of the meeting is to review the plans for the Hall renovations, to select the color for the Hall roof, and to discuss and act on property line issues at the Town Hall.

Sharon Claerbaut, Clerk Town of Holland